
PowerMax Schieber  I  ���1�P�X�F�S�.�B�Y���D�B�N���V�O�J�U�T

37STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de

D
 1

8
0

1
D

  
���

���
���

���
��

�"�C�T�D�I�V�M�U�F�S�V�O�H �1�B�T�T�G�F�E�F�S

SN5650-PMO-0180-
Schieberkräfte
�$�B�N���'�P�S�D�F

�4�I�P�V�M�E�F�S�J�O�H �'�J�U�U�J�O�H���,�F�Z



38 STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de

D 
1

8
0

1
D

 0
4
.2
0
2
5

PowerMax Schieber  I   PowerMax cam units

SN5650-PMO-0180-
Schieberkräfte

Abschulterung

Cam Force

Shouldering

Passfeder

Fitting Key




